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A000965893 SAMIA  SULTANA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  492.00  100.00  92.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087481 DRUTIPRABHA  GANGULY Female No  2 2 UR  23  490.00  98.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118375 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  3 3 UR  10  479.00  99.00  95.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017125 AZIMUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  10  478.00  98.00  84.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009036 SRIJANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  5 5 UR  8  478.00  96.00  95.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690336 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 6 SC  23  471.00  98.00  94.00  79.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712144 RUPANJANA  SAHOO Female No  7 7 UR  8  469.00  93.00  94.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144563 SUJAL  SHAW Male No  8  1 8 OBC-B  3  468.00  97.00  89.00  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232750 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  9  1 9 ST  10  464.00  94.00  95.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930209 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  1  461.00  96.00  90.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262600 RIDHIKA  BISWAS Female No  11  2 11 SC  14  458.00  93.00  90.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259395 GHUFRAN  WAHID Male No  12 12 UR  7  456.00  96.00  87.00  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002031989 BIDHYA  SHAH Female No  13 13 UR  8  456.00  91.00  93.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946185 NUR  ALAM Male No  14 14 UR  2  455.00  95.00  81.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148573 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  15 15 UR  11  448.00  93.00  99.00  71.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374328 JAY JAY RAM SHAW Male No  16 16 UR  24  445.00  91.00  83.00  62.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992696 SAMIM AKTAR MOLLA Male No  17 17 UR  2  443.00  92.00  82.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058418 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  18 18 UR  2  442.00  89.00  94.00  57.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968575 SURAIA  PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  6  439.00  93.00  83.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791062 SAYAN  DE Male No  20 20 UR  2  439.00  92.00  70.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000956 FARHIN  IMRAN Female No  21  3 21 OBC-A  3  436.00  92.00  83.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443719 SHINJINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 22 UR  1  433.00  85.00  94.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469527 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  23  4 23 OBC-A  7  432.00  85.00  90.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961415 DISHA  ROY Female No  24  3 24 SC  6  430.00  84.00  88.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000281700 DANISH RAJA KHAN Male No  25 25 UR  2  428.00  86.00  85.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787800 SUBHAM KUMAR JHA Male No  26 26 UR  11  427.00  85.00  98.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765204 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  27 27 UR  9  427.00  77.00  92.00  75.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210986 MD KAIFI ANSARI Male No  28  5 28 OBC-A  3  426.00  81.00  95.00  59.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653996 SAYANTAN  MANNA Male No  29 29 UR  1  426.00  77.00  90.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401210 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  30  2 30 OBC-B  20  422.00  80.00  80.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473377 SOHANI  PARVIN Female No  31 31 UR  2  421.00  90.00  80.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419631 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  32  6 32 OBC-A  5  421.00  88.00  73.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051156 SOUMOJIT  CHANDA Male No  33 33 UR  11  419.00  86.00  80.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575516 SK  SAMIM Male No  34 34 UR  2  418.00  92.00  70.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390037 JASMINA  AKTAR Female No  35  7 35 OBC-A  19  415.00  92.00  76.00  63.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525613 MD  KABIRUZZAMAN Male No  36  8 36 OBC-A  3  414.00  87.00  81.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002293541 NUR HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  37  9 37 OBC-A  2  410.00  88.00  67.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311042 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  38  4 38 SC  9  403.00  82.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489903 RIFA  KHATUN Female No  39 39 UR  2  400.00  82.00  80.00  73.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623044 SAIKAT  KUNDU Male No  40 40 UR  14  399.00  84.00  81.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981318 TANIA  ISLAM Female No  41  10 41 OBC-A  8  397.00  80.00  80.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910615 MADHUMITA  NASKAR Female No  42  5 42 SC  2  385.00  80.00  74.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799571 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  43 43 UR  15  385.00  77.00  76.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077763 ANKIT KUMAR DAS Male No  44  6 44 SC  8  384.00  81.00  68.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139292 RICHA  SINHA Female No  45 45 UR  14  380.00  81.00  70.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185783 AKLIMA  KHATOON Female No  46  11 46 OBC-A  6  377.00  75.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809792 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  47  7 47 SC  5  373.00  82.00  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218881 PRITY  MONDAL Female No  48  8 48 SC  6  368.00  75.00  77.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000499727 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  2  367.00  82.00  80.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567991 SWARUP  SARDAR Male No  50  9 50 SC  6  366.00  74.00  72.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157766 SHABANA  YESMIN Female No  51 51 UR  3  365.00  81.00  67.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276208 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  52  12 52 OBC-A  4  362.00  71.00  70.00  68.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013632 ARUNITA  MOULICK Female No  53 53 UR  1  361.00  71.00  70.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506936 PALLAVI  SHARMA Female No  54 54 UR  5  359.00  74.00  76.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129760 BIDHAN  ROY Male No  55  10 55 SC  6  359.00  68.00  71.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773248 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  56  13 56 OBC-A  4  356.00  74.00  75.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607640 SULTANA  PARVINE Female No  57 57 UR  1  355.00  80.00  60.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516790 ARIF  HOSSAIN Male No  58 58 UR  3  353.00  76.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152885 NOWSHIN  SHARMILI Female No  59 59 UR  3  352.00  76.00  66.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597281 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  1  349.00  72.00  67.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001829153 ASHIT ORAON TIRKEY Male No  61  2 61 ST  6  347.00  52.00  80.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513696 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  62  14 62 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.00  80.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110370 LUCKY RAJ PASWAN Male No  63 63 UR  5  346.00  62.00  72.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521757 JESHMINA  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  3  343.00  74.00  65.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876095 VIDYA SAGAR HEMBRAM Male No  65  3 65 ST  15  337.00  54.00  63.00  55.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580245 SANIAJ  PARVEEN Female No  66 66 UR  5  335.00  67.00  72.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288400 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  67  11 67 SC  6  334.00  76.00  60.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066503 MASUD ALAM SAPUI Male No  68 68 UR  8  334.00  64.00  64.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520412 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  69  15 69 OBC-A  5  332.00  74.00  66.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844817 RESHMI  PARVEEN Female No  70 70 UR  2  332.00  72.00  62.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939355 ALIFIA  AHMED Female No  71 71 UR  2  332.00  70.00  70.00  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301519 MD IRFAN ALI Male No  72 72 UR  2  327.00  68.00  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001912315 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  73  12 73 SC  2  325.00  68.00  63.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829481 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  74 74 UR  12  324.00  72.00  60.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423886 GOURAB  PAL Male No  75  3 75 OBC-B  6  323.00  61.00  80.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116576 APURBA  MAJUMDAR Male No  76 76 UR  13  323.00  50.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148467 SAYANTIKA  PURAKAYIT Female No  77  13 77 SC  2  321.00  67.00  63.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302610 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  78  4 78 OBC-B  20  321.00  57.00  71.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272795 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  79  14 79 SC  1  320.00  65.00  57.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578374 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  80  15 80 SC  4  319.00  68.00  60.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699647 ASIKA  KHATUN Female No  81  16 81 OBC-A  2  319.00  65.00  64.00  68.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351637 SONALI  SAHA Female No  82 82 UR  6  315.00  70.00  65.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787243 PAYEL  RAY Female No  83 83 UR  3  315.00  64.00  56.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207329 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  84  5 84 OBC-B  2  313.00  67.00  65.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000773268 YESMINA  PARVEEN Female No  85 85 UR  3  313.00  64.00  60.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762633 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  86  16 86 SC  6  311.00  44.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448399 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  87 87 UR  10  310.00  61.00  62.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264211 MD REFAUL KARIM Male No  88 88 UR  8  305.00  61.00  66.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293758 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  89 89 UR  15  304.00  60.00  64.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023381 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  90 90 UR  7  298.00  61.00  65.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276208 SANIARA  KHATUN Female No  91 91 UR  3  297.00  63.00  56.00  40.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344989 BINA  MONDAL Female No  92 92 UR  6  294.00  60.00  65.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363014 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  93  17 93 SC  1  292.00  58.00  50.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206050 SWARNENDU  MAJUMDAR Male No  94  18 94 SC  5  287.00  50.00  53.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598091 SOUMEN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  95 95 UR  1  286.00  58.00  48.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511548 SAKIPUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  96 96 UR  3  274.00  63.00  45.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]
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Rule9

A000012814 RIYA  PARVEEN Female No  97  17 97 OBC-A  1  271.00  56.00  44.00  46.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282034 DEEP KUMAR MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  4  269.00  57.00  51.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930253 ARKADIP  CHANDRA Male No  99 99 UR  20  269.00  53.00  60.00  62.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220649 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  100  19 100 SC  14  268.00  55.00  51.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441750 PRACHI  DAS Female No  101  20 101 SC  3  260.00  54.00  55.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184778 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  102 102 UR  25  259.00  47.00  58.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846990 NAYAN  HALDER Male No  103 103 UR  3  256.00  55.00  55.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751161 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  104 104 UR  2  256.00  52.00  54.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399357 FERDOUSH  KHATUN Female No  105 105 UR  10  256.00  51.00  56.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275590 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  106  6 106 OBC-B  9  255.00  55.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425496 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  107  18 107 OBC-A  3  251.00  51.00  51.00  47.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090984 FARHANA  YEASMIN Female No  108 108 UR  7  247.00  55.00  46.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001010227 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  109  21 109 SC  2  246.00  43.00  44.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301522 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  110  22 110 SC  19  236.00  44.00  45.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001438 LABANTI  MONDAL Female No  111  23 111 SC  2  216.00  43.00  44.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656035 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  112  24 112 SC  3  214.00  43.00  43.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A000965893 SAMIA  SULTANA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  492.00  100.00  92.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930209 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  1  461.00  96.00  90.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000956 FARHIN  IMRAN Female No  21  3 3 OBC-A  3  436.00  92.00  83.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469527 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  23  4 4 OBC-A  7  432.00  85.00  90.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210986 MD KAIFI ANSARI Male No  28  5 5 OBC-A  3  426.00  81.00  95.00  59.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419631 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  32  6 6 OBC-A  5  421.00  88.00  73.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390037 JASMINA  AKTAR Female No  35  7 7 OBC-A  19  415.00  92.00  76.00  63.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525613 MD  KABIRUZZAMAN Male No  36  8 8 OBC-A  3  414.00  87.00  81.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293541 NUR HOSSAIN MOLLA Male No  37  9 9 OBC-A  2  410.00  88.00  67.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981318 TANIA  ISLAM Female No  41  10 10 OBC-A  8  397.00  80.00  80.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185783 AKLIMA  KHATOON Female No  46  11 11 OBC-A  6  377.00  75.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276208 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  52  12 12 OBC-A  4  362.00  71.00  70.00  68.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.15

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )
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A000773248 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  56  13 13 OBC-A  4  356.00  74.00  75.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513696 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  62  14 14 OBC-A  1  346.00  75.00  80.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520412 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  69  15 15 OBC-A  5  332.00  74.00  66.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699647 ASIKA  KHATUN Female No  81  16 16 OBC-A  2  319.00  65.00  64.00  68.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012814 RIYA  PARVEEN Female No  97  17 17 OBC-A  1  271.00  56.00  44.00  46.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425496 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  107  18 18 OBC-A  3  251.00  51.00  51.00  47.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001144563 SUJAL  SHAW Male No  8  1 1 OBC-B  3  468.00  97.00  89.00  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401210 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  30  2 2 OBC-B  20  422.00  80.00  80.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423886 GOURAB  PAL Male No  75  3 3 OBC-B  6  323.00  61.00  80.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302610 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  78  4 4 OBC-B  20  321.00  57.00  71.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207329 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  84  5 5 OBC-B  2  313.00  67.00  65.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275590 DIPANKAR  GHOSH Male No  106  6 6 OBC-B  9  255.00  55.00  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001690336 RITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 SC  23  471.00  98.00  94.00  79.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262600 RIDHIKA  BISWAS Female No  11  2 2 SC  14  458.00  93.00  90.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961415 DISHA  ROY Female No  24  3 3 SC  6  430.00  84.00  88.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311042 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  38  4 4 SC  9  403.00  82.00  83.00  59.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910615 MADHUMITA  NASKAR Female No  42  5 5 SC  2  385.00  80.00  74.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077763 ANKIT KUMAR DAS Male No  44  6 6 SC  8  384.00  81.00  68.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809792 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  47  7 7 SC  5  373.00  82.00  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218881 PRITY  MONDAL Female No  48  8 8 SC  6  368.00  75.00  77.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567991 SWARUP  SARDAR Male No  50  9 9 SC  6  366.00  74.00  72.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129760 BIDHAN  ROY Male No  55  10 10 SC  6  359.00  68.00  71.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288400 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  67  11 11 SC  6  334.00  76.00  60.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912315 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  73  12 12 SC  2  325.00  68.00  63.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000148467 SAYANTIKA  PURAKAYIT Female No  77  13 13 SC  2  321.00  67.00  63.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272795 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  79  14 14 SC  1  320.00  65.00  57.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578374 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  80  15 15 SC  4  319.00  68.00  60.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762633 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  86  16 16 SC  6  311.00  44.00  84.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363014 SOUMIT  MADHU Male No  93  17 17 SC  1  292.00  58.00  50.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206050 SWARNENDU  MAJUMDAR Male No  94  18 18 SC  5  287.00  50.00  53.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220649 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  100  19 19 SC  14  268.00  55.00  51.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441750 PRACHI  DAS Female No  101  20 20 SC  3  260.00  54.00  55.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010227 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  109  21 21 SC  2  246.00  43.00  44.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301522 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  110  22 22 SC  19  236.00  44.00  45.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001438 LABANTI  MONDAL Female No  111  23 23 SC  2  216.00  43.00  44.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656035 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  112  24 24 SC  3  214.00  43.00  43.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Economics/ Psychology/ History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST
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A002232750 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  9  1 1 ST  10  464.00  94.00  95.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829153 ASHIT ORAON TIRKEY Male No  61  2 2 ST  6  347.00  52.00  80.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876095 VIDYA SAGAR HEMBRAM Male No  65  3 3 ST  15  337.00  54.00  63.00  55.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


